14.03.11]21.03.11
Kw12

Kw11

AnschluRe (Wasser\Telefo
Heizung (Roh)

Sanitar (Roh)

Elektriker

Kanalanschluf3

Fenster

Fensterbanke

28.03.11
KW13

11.04.11
KW15

18.04.11
KW16

04.04.11
Kw14

25.04.11
KwW17

02.05.11
KW18

09.05.11
KW19

16.05.11
KwW20

23.05.11
Kw21

30.05.11
KW22

06.06.11
KwW23

13.06.11
Kw24

20.06.11
KW25

terschr

terschr

terschr

1

terschr

Angebot unterschr

Innenputz

Angebot unterschr

Heizung +Fulibodenheizung

Angebot

unterschr

Estrich

Angebot unterschr

Aussenputz
Sanitarinstallation
Treppe

Angebot unterschr

terschr

Angebot unterschr

Eingangstiren

Angebot unterschr

Treppe

Hangsicherung

Angebot

Angebot unterschr

unterschr

Decken (Eigenleistung)

Dachddmmung (Eigenleistung)

Kamineinbetonieren (Eigenleistung)

Dachplatten (Eigenleistung)

Elektro (Eigenleistung)

Ktche fliesen (Eigenleistung)

[Wand

Boden

Bad Fliesen (Eigenleistung)

Wand

Boden

Kuche Installation

Fliesen bestellen

Bad bestellen

Kuche bestellen




